Pro9000
Photo Pr inter
Pro9000
Photo Pr inter
0059W367
©2006 Canon U.S.A., Inc. Canon, PIXMA and PhotoRecord are registered trademarks of Canon Inc. in the United
States and may also be registered trademarks or trademarks in other countries. IMAGEANYWARE is a trademark of
Canon. Microsoft, Windows and the Windows logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation

Toll-free technical phone support plus 1-year limited warranty
with InstantExchange program.
Ordering Information
Printer and Accessories
PIXMA Pro9000 Photo Printer 9995A001
Ink Tanks
CLI-8BK 0620B002
CLI-8C 0621B002
CLI-8M 0622B002
CLI-8Y 0623B002
CLI-8PC 0624B002
CLI-8PM 0625B002
CLI-8R 0626B002
CLI-8G 0627B002
Canon Specialty Paper
Fine Art Paper Photo Rag (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) 0587B005
Fine Art Paper Photo Rag (13" x 19"/20 sheets) 0587B009
Fine Art Paper Premium Matte (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) 1263B004
Fine Art Paper Premium Matte (13" x 19"/20 sheets) 1263B007
Matte Photo Paper (4" x 6"/120 sheets) 7981A014
Matte Photo Paper (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) 7981A004
Matte Photo Paper (13" x 19"/20 sheets) 7981A011
Museum Etching (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) 1262B004
Museum Etching (13" x 19"/20 sheets) 1262B007
Photo Paper Glossy (4" x 6"/50 sheets) 0775B021
Photo Paper Glossy (4" x 6"/100 sheets) 0775B022
Photo Paper Glossy (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) 0775B023
Photo Paper Glossy (8.5" x 11"/100 sheets) 0775B024
Photo Paper Plus Glossy (4" x 6"/20 sheets) 7980A007
Photo Paper Plus Glossy (4" x 6"/50 sheets) 7980A012
Photo Paper Plus Glossy (4" x 6"/120 sheets) 7980A022
Photo Paper Plus Glossy (5" x 7"/20 sheets) 7980A019